N

Bills to be paid

Sum it Up
KWB-Winston
Murphy Pearson et al
PP&L

Blue Book

Siskiyou Sanitary

Us Post Office box rent
Basic Lab

SCP chem quip

ATT

EDD

Cypress Premium

Total

" Dingman, Clint

| Warrant Auth.

Ca

payroll 05/01/21 through 05/ 15/21

oayroll 05/16/21 through 05/30/21

payroll 06/1/21 through 06/15/21

Total Paid

$1,591.25
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,585.89
$288.28
$75.90
$122.00
569.60
$43.70
$236.08
$434.67

$2,812.50

$9,759.87

$564.41

$721.09

$567.30

Date 05/17/21

$1,852.80



