Bills to be paid	Warrant Auth.	Date 05/17/21	<u>L</u>
Sum it Up KWB-Winston Murphy Pearson et al PP&L Blue Book Siskiyou Sanitary Us Post Office box rent Basic Lab SCP chem quip ATT` EDD Cypress Premium	\$1	\$1,591.25 \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,585.89 \$288.28 \$75.90 \$122.00 \$69.60 \$43.70 \$236.08 \$434.67 \$2,812.50	
<u>Total</u>		\$ <u>9,759.87</u>	
Dingman, Clint	payroll 05/16/2	\$564.41 21 through 05/30/21 \$721.09 1 through 06/15/21 \$567.30	
	<u>Total Paid</u>		\$1,852.80